
CEI/CEIYJ/CEN   IV. Solt Derby
  Solt  HUNGARY

03.06.2016 05.06.2016-

Pres. Ground Jury : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Zsolt SZEBENI **** (HUN)

Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 13 CEN 40km 40 Km
Foreign Judge : Vladimir PAZITNY **** (SVK)
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104KT68/2007 Grey  Male/

2  96Nr.

00:05:53
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FINISH / KM

00:55:46

10:46:22

TOTAL

19,920 Km/h
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O`BAJAN FORMAS
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10:57:24
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18,380

FINISH / KM

01:05:18

11:10:16

TOTAL

17,467 Km/h
02:17:24

 + 00:19:14
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BOGYO BORBALA DORINA

HUNGARY

SHAGYA SOLYMASZ
/0   /

4  91Nr.

00:12:55

10:57:26
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18,390

FINISH / KM

01:05:15

11:10:21

TOTAL

17,463 Km/h
02:17:26

 + 00:19:16

5/0/0/0/0/0/5

16,620c.km/h 17,463
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/0   /

5  93Nr.

00:05:13

11:16:22
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17,900

FINISH / KM

01:07:03

11:21:35

TOTAL

15,349 Km/h
02:36:22

 + 00:38:12
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13,440c.km/h 15,349
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KVAK ANNABELLA

HUNGARY

O`BAJAN AMAL
/0   /

6  94Nr.

00:12:40

11:25:38
  40

16,670

FINISH / KM

01:11:58

11:38:18

TOTAL

14,490 Km/h
02:45:38

 + 00:47:28
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12,810c.km/h 14,490
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SZANI REKA

HUNGARY

SHAGYA SZEREVED
/0   /

7  97Nr.

00:10:14

11:44:00
  40

14,310

FINISH / KM

01:23:50

11:54:14

TOTAL

13,043 Km/h
03:04:00

 + 01:05:50

10/0/0/0/0/0/8

11,980c.km/h 13,043
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KÖKENY PAL

HUNGARY

O´BAJAN BATU
/0   /

8  98Nr.

00:10:10

11:44:01
  40

14,300

FINISH / KM

01:23:54

11:54:11

TOTAL

13,042 Km/h
03:04:01

 + 01:05:51

9/0/0/0/0/0/9

11,990c.km/h 13,042
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GAAL OSZKAR

HUNGARY

KOPPANY
/0   /

 87Nr.

00:07:56

10:49:18
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19,530

FINISH / KM

01:01:27

10:57:14

TOTAL

Finish Line
Gait

17,690c.km/h 18,561
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BERTA HEDVIG

HUNGARY

SIGLAVY BAGDADY BUGA
/0   /

 90Nr.

00:07:26

12:19:55
  40

9,992

FINISH / KM

02:00:06

12:27:21

TOTAL

Speed limite

12,020c.km/h 10,913
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10:39:56
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DRASKOVIC JÄN

SLOVAKIA

KARL HANS RUMENIGE
/0   /

 99Nr.   40FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

10,010c.km/h
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